

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).687/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 14/10/2005 in CRLWP No. 1483/2005 of  
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

DILIP PANDURANG KAMATH &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, permission to file additional documents and office report )

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 1280 of 2006

(With appln.(s) under Sections 195 and 340 of the Crl.P.C., 1973 and impleadment)  
(For final disposal)

Date: 09/07/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Aditya Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Mukesh Kumar, Adv.For Respondent(s) Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.  
For Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List after three weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master